GOVERNMENT MAMIT COLLEGE
2021-22 FEEDBACK

RESULTS
Students’ Feedback on Teachers
Total No. of Respondents: 92
in percent
Below
minimum
standard
Query Excellent Good Average Poor expected Total Mean
Coverage of Syllabus 28.26 65.22 6.52 0 0 100 3.22
Quality of online teaching 17.39 63.04 15.22 3.26 1.09 100 2.92
Regularity and punctuality
of teachers 22.83 64.13 11.96 1.09 0 100 3.09
Teachers' preparation 38.04 53.26 7.61 1.09 0 100 3.28
Teachers' communication 26.09 64.13 9.78 0 0 100 3.16
Provision of study
materials 31.52 55.43 13.04 0 0 100 3.18
Fairness of the internal
evaluation process 25 71.74 217 1.09 0 100 321
Promotion of student
exchange, field visit
opportunities for students 8.70 59.78 23.91 6.52 1.09 100 2.68
Mentoring process in
helping cognitive, social
and emotional growth 14.13 68.48 15.22 2.17 0 100 2.95
lllustration of concepts
through examples and
applications 17.39 68.48 14.13 0 0 100 3.03
Encouragement to
participate in
extracurricular activities 30.43 58.70 9.78 1.09 0 100 3.18
Inculcation of soft skill, life
skill and employability 15.22 68.48 16.30 0 0 100 2.99
The overall quality of
teaching-learning process 30.43 64.13 543 0 0 100 3.25




Students’ Feedback on Infrastructure

Total No. of Respondents: 92

in percent
Below

minimum

standard
Query Excellent Good Average Poor expected Total Mean
Campus atmosphere 53.26 44.57 217 0 0 100 3.51
Security in the Campus 20.65 65.22 11.96 217 0 100 3.04
Library facility 39.78 52.69 6.45 1.08 0 100 3.3
Internet facility (Wifi) 17.39 42.39 31.52 8.70 0 100 2.68
Canteen facility 18.48 66.30 13.04 217 0 100 3.01
Transport facility 18.48 60.87 19.57 1.09 0 100 2.97
Sports facility 27117 54.35 17.39 1.09 0 100 3.08
Medical facility 21.74 56.52 17.39 4.35 0 100 2.96
Overall impression of the
College 27117 66.30 6.52 0 0 100 3.21




Feedback of Teachers on Govt. Mamit College

Total No. of Respondents: 25

in percent

Strongly Strongly
Cases Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree Total
The admission process followed by
institute is active and transparent 52 48 0 0 0 100
The College library is enriched with
number of latest reference/ text books /
journals as per syllabus 12 60 24 4 0 100
The library staff is cooperative 36 56 8 0 0 100
The course in the subject increased my
knowledge and perspective in the subject
area 24 72 4 0 0 100
The internal exam system — internal tests,
assignments, etc. are transparent and
effective 48 48 4 0 0 100
The classrooms are clean and well
maintained 28 64 8 0 0 100
ICT facilities, Wi-Fi and internet
connectivity in the college are adequate
and satisfactory 4 60 20 12 4 100
Facilities available in the College for
online teaching and evaluation is
sufficient 4 64 20 8 4 100
Clean drinking water is available in
College premises 12 68 12 0 8 100
Clean, properly maintained and enough
number of washrooms 8 60 28 4 0 100
Enough parking facility is available 20 56 20 4 0 100
Well-equipped sport facilities are
available and accessible 4 60 20 16 0 100
Teachers are motivated to undertake
major and minor research projects from
different funding agencies 16 36 32 12 4 100
Teachers are encouraged to organise
and participate in seminars/ workshops/
conferences 28 60 8 4 0 100
The college provides adequate
opportunities and support to faculty
members for upgrading their skills and
qualifications 16 64 12 4 4 100
The administration is teacher friendly 16 64 16 0 4 100
Administration is sincerely putting efforts
for development of college 32 64 0 4 0 100
Faculty are given freedom to express
their views for benefit of students and
college 28 60 8 4 0 100
Faculty are given freedom to express
their views for development of the
College 20 72 4 4 0 100
The IQAC efforts are promoting quality of
the college 40 56 4 0 0 100
The governance in the College is
decentralised 12 56 24 8 0 100




Feedback of Alumni on Govt. Mamit College

Total number of respondents: 13

in percent
Below

minimum

standard
Cases Excellent Good Average Poor expected Total
Course content 23.08 69.23 7.69 0 0 100
Availability of reading material 38.46 61.54 0 0 0 100
Use of innovative teaching methods 38.46 61.54 0 0 0 100
Learning value 23.08 69.23 7.69 0 0 100
Campus environment 46.15 53.85 0 0 0 100
Teachers rating 46.15 53.85 0 0 0 100
Teaching standard 53.85 46.15 0 0 0 100
Infrastructure 30.77 53.85 15.38 0 0 100
Sport facilities 15.38 69.23 15.38 0 0 100
Student amenities 15.38 84.62 0 0 0 100
Hostel facility 23.08 53.85 23.08 0 0 100
Assessment and examination system 53.85 46.15 0 0 0 100
Placement effort of the institution 38.46 53.85 7.69 0 0 100
Overall Rating 15.38 84.62 0 0 0 100




